3/2/2004

Wellbore Diagram

r263

30-015-33052-00-00
Company Name: CHI OPERATING INC
Location: Sec:24 T:19S R:27E Spot:

Lat/Long: Lat:0 Long:0
Property Name: RUNNING SHOE STATE

County Name: Eddy

Hole: Unknown

TD: O TVD: O PBTD: O

RUNNING SHOE STATE No. 001

String Information

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Formation Information

St Code
Pyts
Psrbs
Pqu
Pgb
Psa
Pbs
Pbs1sd
Pbs2sd
Pbs3sd
Pwc
Ppund
PPst
Ppat
Ppmorc
Mbtsh

Formation
Yates
Bowers Sand
Queen
Grayburg
San Andres
Bone Spring
1st Bone Spring Sand
2nd Bone Spring Sand
3rd Bone Spring Sand
Wolfcamp
Pennsylvanian
Strawn
Atoka
Morrow Clastics
Barnett Shale

Depth
498
1228
1390
1652
2144
3044
6766
7702
8006
8432
8780
9413
10060
10426
10929



